 Automatic Distillation & Titration System
The UDK 159 Distillation & Titration System is designed to perform nitrogen and protein content according to the
Kjeldahl Method (TKN) in the Food & Feed industries and several other applications in environmental control
(phenols, nitrogen in water, sludge, soil and lubricant) and also in the chemical and pharmaceutical industries
after having digested the sample accurately.
The UDK 159 is exceptional in providing savings, by using technology:
ime Saving - Fast and frequent analyses; no heating delay between runs.
nergy Saving - Cooling water consumption starting from only 0.5 l/min; excellent insulation of internal parts.

Weight: 31 kg / 68.3 lb
Dimensions (WxHxD): 385x780x416 mm (15.2x30.7x16.4 in)
Ordering Information
Code No
Description
F30200150 UDK 159 Distillation & Titration System
A00001088 Test tube Ø 48x260mm, 300 ml
A00001083  Test tube Ø 80x300mm for alcohol determination
A00000043 Test tube connection Ø 26 mm, Ø 48 mm and 500 ml Kjeldahl
baloon
A00000062 Spacer for test tube Ø 48x260 mm
A00000084* Software UDK152
Contact us for information on standard
and optional accessories